
PHASE

Project name
EDTEA 

Ref. No.
NEMA AND NWA P.P.P

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants
Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Joubert Roux N3 Electric Highway Co. 0828041892 joubert@chargeco.za
1.2 Mr. Anton Beukes N3 Electric Highway Co. 0828243705 anton@charge.co.za

2.1 Mr David Bunn 083 784 2745 bunn@lantic.net 

3.1

4.1 Mr M.T Mayeza Inkosi Langalibalele Local Mun: Mayor P.O Box 750 Estcourt 3310 036 342 7875 mayor@ilm.gov.za
4.2 Mr S.B Mthembu Inkosi Langalibalele Local Mun: Manager P.O Box 750 Estcourt 3310 036 342 7875 mm@ilm.gov.za
4.3 Mr N.G. Shezi Inkosi Langalibalele Local Municipality - Public Works and Services P.O Box 751 Estcourt 3310 036 342 7875 nokulunga@ilm.gov.za
4.4 Mr NZ Khuzwayo Inkosi Langalibalele Local Municipality - Planning and Development Services P.O Box 752 Estcourt 3310 036 342 7875 nhlanhla@ilm.gov.za
4.5 Mr Marc Hattingh uMngeni Municipality (Environmental Management Advisor & Inspector ) P.O.Box 5 Howick 3290 033 239 9261 marc.hattingh@umngeni.gov.za 
4.6 Ms Thilesha Padayachee Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife Padayacheet@kznwildlife.com
4.7 Mr Kwanele Simba uMngeni Municipality P.O.Box 5 Howick 3290 033 239 9261 uMngeni.Enviro.Intern@gmail.com
4.8 Ms Lorraine Jackson uMngeni Municipality (Intern) P.O.Box 6 Howick 3290 033 239 9261 Lorraine.Jackson@umngeni.gov.za>; 

5.1 Mr Inkosi N.B Shabalala uThukela District Mun: Municipal Manager 36 Lyel Street Ladysmith 3370 036 638 5100 mm@uthukela.gov.za
5.2 Mr M.H Shange uThukela District Mun: Deputy Municipal Manager 36 Lyel Street Ladysmith 3370 036 638 5100 deputymayor@uthukela.gov.za

6.1

7.1 Mr Dominc Wieners Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife P.O.Box 13053 Pietermaritzburg 3202 033 845 1000 Dominic.Wieners@kznwildlife.com
7.2 Ms Nolwazi  V Nkosi Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife (IEM Technician) P.O.Box 13054 Pietermaritzburg 3203 033 845 1363 IEM.App@kznwildlife.com
7.3 Mr Boniwe, Nomusa Sithole -Moloi MEC for Agriculture and Rural Developmen Private Bag X9050 Pietermaritzburg 3200 033 343 8240 033 343 8255 mecpa@kzndac.gov.za
7.4 Mr Siza Sibande Head of Department: Agriculture and Rural Development: Private Bag X9059 Pietermaritzburg 3200 033 355 9293 033 355 9293 Siza.sibande@kzndard.gov.za
7.5 Mr Nokwethemba Dlamini Head of Ministry: Agriculture and Rural Development: Private Bag X9059 Pietermaritzburg 3200 083 363 1009 Nokwethemba.dlamini@kzndard.gov.za
7.6 Mr Vusi Zuma Head of Communications: Agriculture and Rural Development Private Bag X9059 Pietermaritzburg 3200 079 259 6327 vusi.zuma@kzndard.gov.za
7.7 Mr Sihle Zikalala MEC for Co-operative Governance and Traditional Affairs: Private Bag X9051 Pietermaritzburg 3201 033 395 2831
7.8 Mr Sam Khuzwayo Head of Ministry: Cooperative Governance and Traditional Affairs: Private Bag X9155 Pietermaritzburg 3200 076 150 9128  Sam.khuzwayo@kzncogta.gov.za
7.9 Mr Senzo Mzila Media Liaison Officer: Co-operative Governance and Traditional Affairs: Private Bag X9155 Pietermaritzburg 3200 033 987 3829 033 392 0027  senzelwe.mzila@kzncogta.gov.za
7.10 Mr Thando Tubane Head of Department: Co-operative Governance and Traditional Affairs: Private Bag X 9123 Pietermaritzburg 3201 033 395 2831 033 345 6432  thando.tubane@kzncogta.gov.za
7.11 Mr Siboniso Duma MEC for Economic Development, Tourism and Environmental Affairs: Private Bag X 9152 Pietermaritzburg 3200 033 328 1000 033 264 2672
7.12 Mr Nhlakanipho Nkontwana Head of Department: Economic, Small Business Development, Tourism and Environmental Affairs Private Bag X9152 Pietermaritzburg 3201 033 264 2515 033 264 2680  Nhlakanipho.Nkontwana@kznedtea.gov.za
7.13 Mr Nkululeko Mahlaba MEC for Human Settlements and Public Works Private Bag X54366 Durban 4000 031 261 8997 031 261 8157
7.14 Mr Yvonne Mathonsi Head of Ministry: Human Settlements and Public Works: Private Bag X54366 Durban 4000 031 261 8997
7.15 Mr Mdu Zungu Head of Department: Human Settlements: Private Bag X9157 Pietermaritzburg 3201 033 392 6426 031 336 5334 mdu.zungu@kzndhs.gov.za
7.16 Mr Sboniso Majola Head of Department: Public Works: Private Bag X9142 Pietermaritzburg 3200 033 260 4145 sboniso.majola@kznworks.gov.za
7.17 Mr Siboniso Mbhele Head of Department: Transport: Private Bag X9043 Pietermaritzburg 3200  Siboniso.Mbhele@Kzntransport.gov.za
7.18 Mr Luvuyo Goniwe Acting: Head of Department: Community Safety and Liaison: Private Bag X9043 Pietermaritzburg 3200 033 341 9300 phumzile.ntombela@comsafety.gov.za
7.19 Mr Ashley Starkey Chief Director: Department of Water & Sanitation P.O.Box 1018 Durban 4000 0313362700 starkeya@dws.gov.za

7.20 Mr John Geeringh 
ESKOM Senior Consultant Environmental Management Grid Planning: Land and RightsNational Transmission Company South 
Africa SOC Ltd (NTCSA)

Megawatt Park,  B2Y25,  Maxwell 
Drive,  Sunninghill,  

Sandton 011 516 7233;083 632 7663 GeerinJH@ntcsa.co.za

7.21 Mr Nrateng Mashiloane Civil Aviation Authority (CAA) P.O.Box 174 Cape Town 7525 021 934 4744 021 934 1326
environment@caa.co.za;
MashiloaneN@caa.co.za;
madondop@caa.co.za

7.22 Mr Xolile Mtwa Department of Energy
41 Schmidtsdrift Road & 
Drakensburg Avenue

Kimberley 8301 053 807 1700 Xolile.Mtwa@energy.gov.za

7.23 Ms. Khanyi Zondi
KZN AMAFA and Research Institute
Senior Administration Officer: Built Environment

P.O.Box 2685 Pietermaritzburg 3200 033 394 6543 033 394 6552 khanyi.zondi@amafainstitute.org.za

7.24 Mr. Graham Mondzinger 
ATNS
Obstacle Evaluator

062 002 1621 obstacles@atns.co.za

7.25 Ms. Samantha Ralston -Patton Birdlife SA energy@birdlife.org.za
7.26 Eskom Transmission, & Distributing Grid Planning GridAccessUnit@eskom.co.za

7.27 Mr Mahendran Moodley Transnet
InfrastructureManager@Transnet.net;
enquiries@transnet.net; 
Mahendran.Moodley@transnet.net 

7.28 Mr LM Meyer KwaZulu-Natal Department: Public Works Tenise.Ferreira@kznworks.gov.za
7.29 Ms Ria Barkhuizen SANRAL barkhuizenr@nra.co.za
7.30 Ms Onwabile Ndzumo KZN EDTEA 73 Murchison Street Ladysmith 3370 0609694044 Onwabile.Ndzumo@kznedtea.gov.za
7.31 Ms Yonela Ndamase KZN EDTEA 74 Murchison Street Ladysmith 3370 yonela.ndamase@kznedtea.gov.za
7.32 Ms Zinhle Ntshingila KZN EDTEA 75 Murchison Street Ladysmith 3370 zinhle.ntshingila@kznedtea.gov.za

8.1 Mr Sfiso Wagen Drift 076 316 9418
8.2 Ms Linda Meyer 084 585 5133 linda@linglelelodge.co.za
8.3 Mr Mambaser 082 062 9044
8.4 Mr Siya 
8.5 Mr Haslon 082 549 3102
8.6 Mr Elliot 074 809 6906 elliot@agsa.co.za
8.7 Ms Tich 828 040 741
8.8 Mr Imbali Estate 
8.9 Mr Yusuf Osman 072 315 1399
8.10 Mr Shaun 083 657 6361
8.11 Mr Sibisi Imbali Estates 072 520 3639
8.12 Mr T Smith Smiths Farm 082 804 0741
8.13 Mr Eliot Twala Eliot Twala Farm 074 809 6906
8.14 Mr Glen Meyer Lingalela Farm 060 949 9714
8.15 Hlalanathi 076 744 0726
8.16 Mr Jo Mabaso Baso Farm 081 49 7164

9.1 Mr Ettiene Van der Lith N3TC 1st Floor, Block D, South Downs 
Office Park 

Centurion 0157 082 781 9454 info@environamic.co.za

9.2 Mr Lucas Edwards N3TC 1st Floor, Block D, South Downs 
Office Park 

Centurion 0157 087 285 6382 lukase@n3tc.co.za

9.3 Mr Anesh Madanlal N3TC 1st Floor, Block D, South Downs 
Office Park 

Centurion 0157 087 285 6382 aneshm@n3tc.co.za

9.4 M s Christi Botha N3TC 1st  Floor, Block D, South Downs 
Office Park 

Centurion 0158 christib@n3tc.co.za

7.State Organisations:

8. Neighbours 

 9. Other:

1. Applicant:

2. Property / Land Owners:

4. Municipality:

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

6. Ratepayers Association:
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